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NAC Single Round - Results
Event: Open Nationals Tournament 2015 Date: 23/08/2015

Venue: Sywell Range Individual

# Name Club Round Bow Type Date Session Face Hits 9 Score

10 Ross, Martin LBAC Long National Compound Gent Snr 23/08/15 am 3b 72 49 600

1 Quemby, David NAC Long National Compound Gent Snr 23/08/15 am 1a 72 43 590

3 Course, Alan WOAC Long National Compound Gent Snr 23/08/15 am 1c 71 31 531

16 Hunting, Paul Duston Bowmen Long National Compound Gent Snr 23/08/15 am 4d 70 28 530

5 Hyde, Ian NAC Long National Longbow Gent Snr 23/08/15 am 2a DNS

11 Hannaford, Ian NAC Long National Recurve Gent Snr 23/08/15 am 3c 70 31 536

8 Edwards, Dean Duston Bowmen Long National Recurve Gent Snr 23/08/15 am 2d 72 22 510

13 McKone, John WOAC Long National Recurve Gent Snr 23/08/15 am 4a DNS

2 Bix, Peter Targetcraft Long National Recurve-bare Gent Snr 23/08/15 am 1b 66 4 336

9 Carty, Michael Banbury Cross Archers Long National Recurve-bare Gent Snr 23/08/15 am 3a 63 8 333

4 Davis, Martin AOR Long National Recurve-bare Gent Snr 23/08/15 am 1d 65 5 327

14 Le Bron, Michael Kettering Archers Long National Recurve-bare Gent Snr 23/08/15 am 4b 62 5 288

6 Bosworth, John Kettering Archers Long National Recurve-trad Gent Snr 23/08/15 am 2b 36 3 148

22 Faulkner, Russell WOAC National Longbow Gent Snr 23/08/15 am 6b 56 5 242

21 Hyde, Paul NAC National Longbow Gent Snr 23/08/15 am 6a 52 5 220

25 Lovell, Mick NAC National Recurve Gent Snr 23/08/15 am 7a 72 26 532

20 Major, David NAC National Recurve Gent Snr 23/08/15 am 5d 70 21 472
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Venue: Sywell Range Individual

# Name Club Round Bow Type Date Session Face Hits 9 Score
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19 Docker, Dave NAC National Recurve Gent Snr 23/08/15 pm 5c 71 10 399

40 Paton, Ewan NAC Junior National Recurve Gent Snr 23/08/15 pm 10d 62 5 296

7 Pearce, Kelly NAC Long National Compound Lady Snr 23/08/15 am 2c 72 24 518

15 Cantopher, Lizzie NAC Long National Recurve Lady Snr 23/08/15 am 4c 71 23 487

29 Corless, Susan NAC National Compound Lady Snr 23/08/15 am 8a 72 63 628

26 Joseph, Pam NAC National Compound Lady Snr 23/08/15 am 7b 72 37 554

23 Tabberner, Beryl NAC National Compound Lady Snr 23/08/15 am 6c 70 15 460

26 Knight,  Kerys National Compound Lady Snr 23/08/15 pm 7b 72 47 594

18 Miles, Hannah WOAC National Longbow Lady Snr 23/08/15 am 5b 43 1 180

27 Hutchinson, Laura Long Buckby AC National Recurve Lady Snr 23/08/15 am 7c 72 15 420

30 Le Bron, Julie Kettering Archers National Recurve-bare Lady Snr 23/08/15 am 8b 53 3 249

17 Major, Heather NAC National Recurve-bare Lady Snr 23/08/15 am 5a 48 4 220

33 Knight, Kerys NAC Short National Compound Lady Snr 23/08/15 am 9a 72 50 600

34 Ross, Alex LBAC Short National Recurve Gent Jnr<16 23/08/15 am 9b 68 8 360

NAC 2nd round
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39 Paul, Ruby AOR Junior National Recurve Lady Jnr<16 23/08/15 am 10c 72 52 608

38 Ross, Will LBAC Junior National Compound Gent Jnr<14 23/08/15 am 10b 71 16 491

37 Sanday, Lucie Targetcraft Junior National Recurve Lady Jnr<14 23/08/15 am 10a 69 9 393

42 Eaves, Sophia Corby Juniors Short Junior Nati Recurve-bare Lady Jnr<12 23/08/15 am 11b 71 17 411
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Northampton Archery Club – Results – Double Round
Event: Open Nationals Tournament 2015 Date: 23/08/2015

Venue: Sywell Range AM PM

# Name Club Round Bow Type Date Session Face Hits 9 Score Session Face Hits 9 Score

10 Ross, Martin LBAC Long National Compound Gent Snr 23/08/2015 am 3b 72 49 600 pm 3b 72 46 596 1196

1 Quemby, David NAC Long National Compound Gent Snr 23/08/2015 am 1a 72 43 590 pm 1a 72 47 598 1188

16 Hunting, Paul Duston Bowmen Long National Compound Gent Snr 23/08/2015 am 4d 70 28 530 pm 4d 71 33 539 1069

4 Davis, Martin AOR Long National Recurve-bare Gent Snr 23/08/2015 am 1d 65 5 327 pm 1d 67 9 367 694

2 Bix, Peter Targetcraft Long National Recurve-bare Gent Snr 23/08/2015 am 1b 66 4 336 pm 1b 61 6 325 661

14 Le Bron, Michael Kettering Archers Long National Recurve-bare Gent Snr 23/08/2015 am 4b 62 5 288 pm 4b 64 7 292 580

9 Carty, Michael Banbury Cross Archers Long National Recurve-bare Gent Snr 23/08/2015 am 3a 63 8 333 pm 3a 47 4 209 542

6 Bosworth, John Kettering Archers Long National Recurve-trad Gent Snr 23/08/2015 am 2b 36 3 148 pm 2b 31 1 111 259

22 Faulkner, Russell WOAC National Longbow Gent Snr 23/08/2015 am 6b 56 5 242 pm 6b 58 5 266 508

21 Hyde, Paul NAC National Longbow Gent Snr 23/08/2015 am 6a 52 5 220 pm 6a 45 6 209 429

25 Lovell, Mick NAC National Recurve Gent Snr 23/08/2015 am 7a 72 26 532 pm 7a 72 31 534 1066

7 Pearce, Kelly NAC Long National Compound Lady Snr 23/08/2015 am 2c 72 24 518 pm 2c 71 28 535 1053

15 Cantopher, Lizzie NAC Long National Recurve Lady Snr 23/08/2015 am 4c 71 23 487 pm 4c 71 28 515 1002

29 Corless, Susan NAC National Compound Lady Snr 23/08/2015 am 8a 72 63 628 pm 8a 72 68 640 1268

23 Tabberner, Beryl NAC National Compound Lady Snr 23/08/2015 am 6c 70 15 460 pm 6c 71 21 493 953

18 Miles, Hannah WOAC National Longbow Lady Snr 23/08/2015 am 5b 43 1 180 pm 5b 30 2 113 293

27 Hutchinson, Laura Long Buckby AC National Recurve Lady Snr 23/08/2015 am 7c 72 15 420 pm 7c 70 14 408 828
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17 Major, Heather NAC National Recurve-bare Lady Snr 23/08/2015 am 5a 48 4 220 pm 5a 41 1 176 396

34 Ross, Alex LBAC Short National Recurve Gent Jnr<16 23/08/2015 am 9b 68 8 360 pm 9a 71 11 402 762

38 Ross, Will LBAC Junior National Compound Gent Jnr<14 23/08/2015 am 10b 71 16 491 pm 10b 70 24 502 993

39 Paul, Ruby AOR Junior National Recurve Lady Jnr<16 23/08/2015 am 10c 72 52 608 pm 10c 72 48 594 1202

37 Sanday, Lucie Targetcraft Junior National Recurve Lady Jnr<14 23/08/2015 am 10a 69 9 393 pm 10a 70 9 350 743

42 Eaves, Sophia Corby Juniors Short Junior National Recurve-bare Lady Jnr<12 23/08/2015 am 11b 71 17 411 pm 11b 70 12 436 847


